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Vegan Wines
CHÂTEAU HAUT-BLANVILLE - Calypso

Majority of Syrah

Red fruits, vanilla, tobacco and a 
beautiful mineral freshness.

Beef with sauce, game, cheese. 

Between 90& 
94/100 (2012)

93/100 
(2012)

90/100 
(2012)

Terroir: Charmes, clay and limestone with 
small pebbles, 200m d’altitude 
Appellation: IGP Pays d’Oc 

Color: Red

Vintage: 2012  
Harvest : Manual 
Ageing: 36 months in barrels of several wines 
Alcohol: 14.5% Vol

Body:
Aromas / Flavors

Acidity:

Sweetness:  

Tannins:

Lenght : 

Keeping: 

Wine Pairings


